PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR M. Sc BOTANY (2024-2025)

LIST OF CANDIDATES REQUIRED TO REPORT TO THE DEPARTMENT ON
AUGUST 13, 2024, BETWEEN 10:30 AM AND 1:00 PM FOR VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL MARK SHEETS, CERTIFICATES,

AND OTHER DOCUMENTS.
OPEN CATEGORY
SL FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE | GE | GEN STATE EMAIL NEHU/ Applicant Roll |CUET |[NEHU |EBANSS/ | TOTAL
No. APPLICANT | ND | /SC/ NON- No SCOREWEIGH| NCC | SCORE|
ER | ST/ NEHU TAGE
EWS
1 NEHUCUETPG24PG00002569 | Riyasmita Das | F GEN | Assam dasriyasmita@g | NO | AM020105451 | 175 |0 0 0 175
mail.com
2 NEHUCUETPG24PG00001464 | Naina Limbu F GEN | Nagaland limbunaina246 | YES | MG010101658 | 139 | 30 0 0 169
@gmail.com
3 NEHUCUETPG24PG00001927 | Karabi Sultana | F GEN | Assam karabisultana27 | NO | AM040101244 | 156 |0 0 156
99@gmail.com
i NEHUCUETPG24PG00005515 | Biswatapa Paul | F GEN | Assam paulbiswatapa | NO | UP180302085 151 |0 0 0 151
@gmail.com
5 NEHUCUETPG24PG00004495 | Mugdha F GEN | Assam mugdhabhattac | YES | AM020104257 | 121 | 30 0 0 151
Bhattacharjee harjee7@gmail.
com
6 NEHUCUETPG24PG00001381 | Dolly F ST Manipur bl84354@gmail | YES | AM020105498 | 119 | 30 0 0 149
Nemlalngak .com
Vaiphei
7 NEHUCUETPG24PG00001127 | Bristimoni F GEN | Assam bristimonikuma | NO | AM020105436 | 145 |0 0 0 145
Kumar r@gmail.com
8 NEHUCUETPG24PG00006163 | Prarthana Dutta | F GEN | Assam prarthanadutta2 | NO | AM030100918 | 140 |0 0 0 140
1@gmail.com
9 NEHUCUETPG24PG00004240 | Jyoti Pandey F GEN | Uttar jyoti2002mrch | NO | OR040400270 138 |0 0 0 138
Pradesh (@gmail.com
10 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00001380 | Sharelywell M | ST Meghalaya | sharelywahlang | YES | MG010102176 | 105 | 30 0 0 135
Wahlang 21@gmail.com
11 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00001470 | Alina Debbarma | F ST Tripura alinadebbarma3 | YES | TA010101165 105 30 0 0 135
66(@gmail.com
12 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00001826 | Darity Valentina | F ST Meghalaya | darityvalentina | YES | MG010102201 | 105 | 30 0 0 135
Kharkongor (@gmail.com
13 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00000533 | Sukanya Das F GEN | Assam sukanyadas301 | NO | AM060100896 | 134 |0 0 0 134
@gmail.com

P



14 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00004416 | Udita Dutta F GEN | Assam duttaaroti65@g | NO | AM020102283 | 133 |0 0 133
mail.com
15 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00000775 | Ishamary F ST Meghalaya | kharkongorisha | YES | MG010102158 | 101 | 30 0 131
Kharkongor 91@gmail.com
ST/SC CATEGORY
1 NEHUCUETPG24PG00001520 | Ibanangroi F ST Meghalaya | ibanangroil@g | YES | MG010102161 | 99 30 0 129
Lyngdoh mail.com
Nonglait
2 NEHUCUETPG24PG00001468 | Felix Panmei M |ST Manipur alixpanmei@g | NO | MN010102208 | 124 |0 0 124
mail.com
3 NEHUCUETPG24PG00000994 | Rotlingi F ST Tripura mrotlingi@gma | YES | MG010102088 | 94 30 0 124
Molsom il.com
4 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00000790 | Luella Gabriella | F ST Meghalaya | luellagabriellas | YES | MG010102191 | 93 30 0 123
Marboh habong@gmail.
Shabong com
5 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00006384 | Peileube Nza M | ST Nagaland nzabubu@gmai | NO | NL010100234 121 |0 0 121
l.com
6 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00003188 | Zoufel F ST Manipur simtezoufel@g | NO | AL010101002 120 |0 0 120
Ngaihlian mail.com
7 NEHUCUETPG24PG00002938 | Banshailang M | ST Meghalaya | kharsyiembansh | YES | MG010102091 | 90 30 0 120
Kharsyiemlieh ai(@gmail.com
8 NEHUCUETPG24PG00003587 | Gresilia Lamin | F ST Meghalaya | gresilialamin@ | YES | MG010101611 | 90 30 0 120
gmail.com
9 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00000873 | Joypi F ST Manipur jnenghathoi@g | YES | MG010102157 | 89 30 0 119
Nenghathoi mail.com
10 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00004343 | Nidabiang Dhar | F ST Meghalaya | nidabiangd@g | YES | MG010102198 | 67 30 21 118
mail.com
11 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00005048 | Jessica Shadap | F ST Meghalaya | jessicashadap2 | YES | MG010101486 | 66 30 21 117
(@gmail.com
12 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00006072 | Timron Hungyo | F ST Manipur timronhungyo | NO | UP090109540 116 |0 0 116
(@gmail.com
13 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00004676 | Rithij Dkhar M | ST Meghalaya | rithijdkhar@gm | YES | MG010100579 | 86 30 0 116
ail.com
14 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00000588 | Revel Chakma | M | ST Tripura revelchakma82 | YES | TA010101161 85 30 0 115
(@gmail.com
15 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00003750 | Swdwmsri F ST Assam daimaryswdwm | NO | AM020105580 | 113 |0 0 113
Daimary sril23@gmail.c
om

manet
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ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION (EWS)

1 NEHUCUETPG24PG00003664 | Parmita F EWS | Assam parmitachakrab | NO | AM020105535 | 125 |0 0 0 125
Chakrabarty arty(@gmail.co

m

2 | NEHUCUETPG24PG00005592 | Mehbuba Islam | F EWS | Assam islammehbuba7 | NO | AM020105639 | 115 |0 0 0 115
06@gmail.com

3 NEHUCUETPG24PG00005985 | Supriya Borah F EWS | Assam borasupriya763 | NO | AM020105483 | 96 0 0 0 96
6@gmail.com

SUPERNUMERARY SEATS (Ex service men)
1 NEHUCUETPG24PG00000195 | A PRIMA F GEN | ASSAM primaarambam2 | NO | AM040101278 | 109 |0 0 0 109

22@gmail.com

Candidates who receive the admission letter are advised to pay the required fees through the CUET PG Admission Portal for online payment.
Additionally, they must submit proof of fee payment to the Botany Department office latest by 19™ August 2024. Failure to do so will result in their seats

being considered vacant.
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